REFLECTORS/DISTRIBUTION PATTERNS
SERIESSNTS11
POLE SHAFT -  Pole shaft is elctro-welded ASTM-A500 Grade C steel tubing with a minimum
yield strength of 50,000 psi.  On Tenon Mount steel poles, tenon is 2-3/8” O.D. high-strength
pipe.  Tenon is 4-3/4“ in length.  Straight poles are 4”, 5“ and 6” square.
HAND HOLE -  Standard hand-hole location is 12“ above pole base.  Poles 22’ and above
have a 3” x 6“ reinforced hand-hole.  Shorter poles have a 2” x 4“ non-reinforced hand-hole.
BASE -  Pole base is ASTM-A36 hot-rolled steel plate with a minimum yield strength of 36,000

SNTS11 SQUARE
NON-TAPERED STEEL
ORDERING INFORMATION
S - Single / Parallel
D180° - Double
D90° - Double
DN90° - Double
T90° - Triple
TN120° - Triple
Q90° - Quad
QN90° - Quad
PT - Pole Top
N - Tenon Mount
       (Standard tenon
        size is 2-3/8” O.D.)
I - For use with
     internal slip�tter
SBO - Square pole, bolt-on mount,
             2 bolt pattern
SPT - Square pole, pole top mount
STM - Square pole, tenon mount
SNH - Square pole, no mounting holes
             or pole top caps
WLS-SNTS-14-4-11
WLS-SNTS-16-4-11
WLS-SNTS-16-5-11
WLS-SNTS-18-4-11
WLS-SNTS-18-5-11
WLS-SNTS-20-4-11
WLS-SNTS-20-5-11
WLS-SNTS-22-4-11
WLS-SNTS-22-5-11
WLS-SNTS-24-4-11
WLS-SNTS-24-5-11
WLS-SNTS-26-5-11
ORDER:
WLS-SNTS-
           NUMBER1                 CONFIGURATION                             POLE TOP                                    FINISH                               OPTIONS                            ACCESSORIES
CATALOG                       MOUNTING
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.comP.O. Box 100519 Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76185
SERIES
WLS-SNTS-24-5-11        D90°                           STM                             BRZ                          NO                            NA
(EXAMPLE ORDER)
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      01  Rev. 2/09
GA - Galvanized Anchor Bolts
SF - Single Flood
DF - Double Flood
DGP - DuraGrip® Plus
LAB - Less Anchor Bolts
NO - No Options
   SELECT APPROPRIATE CHOICE FROM EACH COLUMN TO FORMULATE ORDER CODE. Refer to example below.
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
PLT - Platinum Plus
BUF - Bu�
WHT - White
SVG - Satin Verde Green
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
 Pole
Height